
HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORT 

PRIVATE CONTRACT 101 

 

 

ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY 

HALLCROFT ROAD RETFORD, NOTTS. 

 

COMMENCE DATE: 

WEDNESDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER 2021 

 
 

MORNINGS 

 

HARWORTH AVENUE, SYMMETRY PARK                             07.57 

BAWTRY ROAD, HARWORTH CROSSROADS  08.00 

COMMON LANE, HARWORTH  08.02 

PAGDIN DRIVE, STYRRUP  08.07 

A634 JUNCTION, OLDCOTES  08.15 

AGRA 3 RESTAURANT, BLYTH  08.20 

RYTON FIELDS (BLYTH PRIMARY SCHOOL)  08.22 

 

ARRIVE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY BUS PARK  08.30 

 

 

AFTERNOONS 

 

DEPART ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY  15.20 

 

RYTON FIELDS (BLYTH PRIMARY SCHOOL)  15.30 

AGRA 3 RESTAURANT, BLYTH  15.35 

A634 JUNCTION, OLDCOTES  15.40 

PAGDIN DRIVE, STYRRUP  15.50 

COMMON LANE, HARWORTH  15.55 

BAWTRY ROAD, HARWORTH CROSSROADS               15.58 

HARWORTH AVENUE, SYMMETRY PARK                             16.01 
                                       


